
SHORT TERM TENDER NOTICE 
Setting up of AMRIT Pharmacy at AIIMS-Bhubaneswar 

Civil, Interior, Electrical and Other Services Works 
 

 

NOTE: At any time prior to the deadline for the submission of bids, HITES, may for any reason, 

whether at its own initiative or in response to a clarification or query raised by prospective bidders, 

modify the Bid Document by an amendment. 

Prospective bidders are advised to regularly scan through HLL website: www.lifecarehll.com in 

Tender’s Section for corrigendum / amendments etc, if any, will be notified on this portal only. 

1.  Estimated Cost Rs. 24,96,584/- 

2.  Cost of Tender 

Documents 
Free of Cost 

3.   Downloading of bid 

documents 
18.06.2016 to 24.06. 2016 

4.  Last date and time of 

submission of 

completed 

24.06.2016 by 15.00 hrs in a  sealed box at  

HLL Lifecare Ltd , B-14A, Sector 62, Noida in a sealed envelope 

5.  Date and time of 

opening of Bids 

24.06.2016 by 15.30hrs 

6.  Period of signing of 

Contract Agreement 

Seven days from issue of Work Order 

7.  Period of Completion 20 days from the date of issue of Work Order 

8.  Earnest  Money 

Deposit (EMD)& 

Required Documents 

An amount of Rs. 50,000 (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only) by DD drawn 

in favour of HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd. (HITES), payable at New 

Delhi/Noida. 

Tenders not accompanied by EMD will be summarily rejected.  In case 

of successful bidders, EMD will be adjusted towards security deposit / 

retention money / EMD of unsuccessful bidders will be released after 

award of work. 

Required Documents: PAN No.; Sales/VAT Tax Registration 

Certificate 

9.  Experience Should have executed works of similar nature of contract value more 

than Rs.20.00 lakhs. 

http://www.lifecarehll.com/

